
REC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 4

SAT 13 APR 2024  10:30 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 36  (46-48kg) JANHAVI MAH

DIMPAL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D KARPAGAVALI DEL

RAJ

KAR

PUN

UTK

NEERU

SATYANARYAN

K SRAVANI

NAMJOT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

26:30

25:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 37  (46-48kg) MAHI SIWACH HAR

LAXMI MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI UTK

SSCB

DEL

TN

KAR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

RANA ISHWAR

NEERU

D KARPAGAVALI

K SRAVANI

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 38  (48-50kg) ADITI NEGI HP

RIMPI PEGU ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DUHAN RAJ

DEL

PUN

ARU

HAR

SATYANARYAN

GEETANJALI

NAMJOT

MARY RIRAM

JYOTI DAGAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 39  (48-50kg)

DNYANDA JAMDAR MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 40  (50-52kg) MINAKSHI GUJAR HAR

PRERANA MAH

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MARY RIRAM DEL

PUN

UTK

TN

KAR

NEERU

NAMJOT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

D KARPAGAVALI

K SRAVANI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 41  (50-52kg) R EVANGELIN KAR

PRIYANKA HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEERU DEL

PUN

ARU

RAJ

SSCB

GEETANJALI

NAMJOT

MARY RIRAM

SATYANARYAN

RANA ISHWAR

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

7 42  (52-54kg) YATRI PATEL GUJ

RITIKA DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA ISHWAR HAR

TN

KAR

UTK

PUN

POOJA DUHAN

D KARPAGAVALI

K SRAVANI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

NAMJOT

30:26

29:28

30:26

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 43  (52-54kg) BABITA SINGH UP

YOGINI MAH

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGAT DEL

KAR

RAJ

HAR

ARU

GEETANJALI

K SRAVANI

SATYANARYAN

JYOTI DAGAR

MARY RIRAM

28:29

27:29

30:27

29:28

30:27



REC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 4

SAT 13 APR 2024  10:30 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 44  (54-57kg) DEEPIKA HAR

VISHU RATHI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI DEL

TN

KAR

SSCB

PUN

GEETANJALI

D KARPAGAVALI

K SRAVANI

RANA ISHWAR

NAMJOT

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

10 45  (54-57kg) ANJALI HAR

SANYA CHD

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYANARYAN ARU

DEL

UTK

DEL

PUN

MARY RIRAM

GEETANJALI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

NEERU

NAMJOT

20:18

20:18

19:19

19:19

20:18

RED

BLUE

11 46  (57-60kg) RITIKA KUMARI JHA

KANISHKA HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 47  (57-60kg) HIMANSHI HAR

INDIKA THIYAM MAN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 48  (60-63kg) MAHI RAGHAV HAR

ANKUR YADAV HAR BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 49  (63-66kg) LENA NORBERT KER

SANJANA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 50  (63-66kg) HARSHIKA RANA UP

KANIKA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 51  (66-70kg) CHANCHAL HAR

AMULLYA KAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 52  (70-75kg) DIKSHA DEL

SHARVI  SHETTY KAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 53  (70-75kg) RAJNI DEL

MUSHKAN HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 54  (75-81kg) MASUMA KUMARI BIH

SIMRAN PUN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 55  (81-81+kg) PRIYANKA CHD

KEERTHANA LAKSHMI TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR DEL

PUN

HAR

RAJ

SSCB

NEERU

NAMJOT

RAHUL PHOGAT

SATYANARYAN

RANA ISHWAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 56  (81-81+kg) RIYA SUTAR MAH

PRIYAL GARG RAJ

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


