

Session Results

En

Session 4

SAT 13 APR 2024 10:30 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	36	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TN	JANHAVI DIMPAL D KARPAGAVALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	raj Kar Pun	BLUE NEERU SATYANARYAN K SRAVANI NAMJOT SANJAY ADHIKARI	WP	5:0	26:30 25:30 25:30 26:30 26:30
2	37	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	MAHI SIWACH LAXMI GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HAR MP UTK SSCB DEL	RED SANJAY ADHIKARI RANA ISHWAR NEERU D KARPAGAVALI	WP	5:0	30:25 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	38	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	ADITI NEGI RIMPI PEGU POOJA DUHAN	Judge 1: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR HP ASM RAJ DEL PUN ARU	BLUE SATYANARYAN GEETANJALI NAMJOT MARY RIRAM JYOTI DAGAR	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	39	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	DNYANDA JAMDAR	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAH	BLUE	WO		-
5	40	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ARU	MINAKSHI GUJAR PRERANA MARY RIRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN UTK TN	RED NEERU NAMJOT SANJAY ADHIKARI D KARPAGAVALI K SRAVANI	RSC	R1	- - - - -
6	41	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	R EVANGELIN PRIYANKA NEERU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR HAR DEL PUN ARU RAJ	BLUE GEETANJALI NAMJOT MARY RIRAM SATYANARYAN RANA ISHWAR	RSC	R2	8:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 8:10
7	42	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	YATRI PATEL RITIKA RANA ISHWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ DEL HAR TN KAR UTK	RED POOJA DUHAN D KARPAGAVALI K SRAVANI SANJAY ADHIKARI NAMJOT	WP	5:0	30:26 29:28 30:26 30:26 30:27
8	43	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	BABITA SINGH YOGINI RAHUL PHOGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR RAJ HAR	RED GEETANJALI K SRAVANI SATYANARYAN JYOTI DAGAR MARY RIRAM	WP	4:3	28:29 27:29 30:27 29:28 30:27



Session Results

Session 4

SAT 13 APR 2024 10:30 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	44	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	DEEPIKA VISHU RATHI SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN KAR SSCB	BLUE GEETANJALI D KARPAGAVALI K SRAVANI RANA ISHWAR NAMJOT	WP	5:0	26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
10	45	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	ANJALI SANYA		HAR CHD	RED	WP	3:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	SATYANARYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK DEL	MARY RIRAM GEETANJALI SANJAY ADHIKARI NEERU NAMJOT			20:18 20:18 19:19 19:19 20:18
11	46	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	RITIKA KUMARI KANISHKA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	JHA HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	-
12	47	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	HIMANSHI INDIKA THIYAM	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR MAN	BLUE	WO		
13	48	(60-63kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MAHI RAGHAV ANKUR YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR HAR	BLUE	ABD	R1	-
14	49	(63-66kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	LENA NORBERT SANJANA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	KER HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
15	50	(63-66kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	HARSHIKA RANA KANIKA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UP HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
16	51	(66-70kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	CHANCHAL AMULLYA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR KAR	RED	WP	5:0	



Session Results



Session 4

SAT 13 APR 2024 10:30 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	52	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	DIKSHA SHARVI SHETTY		DEL KAR	BLUE	WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-
18	53	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	RAJNI MUSHKAN		DEL HAR	RED	WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-
19	54	(75-81kg)		RED	MASUMA KUMARI		BIH			
			Referee:	BLUE	SIMRAN	Judge 1: Judge 2:	PUN	BLUE	RSC	R1 -
20	55	(81-81+kg)		RED BLUE	PRIYANKA KEERTHANA LAKSHMI		CHD TN	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	HAR	JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN HAR RAJ	NEERU NAMJOT RAHUL PHOGAT SATYANARYAN RANA ISHWAR		30:2 30:2 30:2 30:2 30:2
21	56	(81-81+kg)		RED BLUE	RIYA SUTAR PRIYAL GARG		MAH RAJ	RED	WP	4:3
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-